Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Penfare - (25395) - Orion SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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23/02/13
12/02/11
09/05/10
25/01/14
13/03/10
04/04/09
31/05/09
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Date

25/01/14
23/02/13
12/02/11
09/05/10
13/03/10
31/05/09
03/05/09
04/04/09

Meet

BUCS Long Course 2013
BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011
ASA SE Region Youth Champs
Central Zonal Meet 2014
Surrey County Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham 2009
Sheffield No Frills Meet
Rotherham Metro Open Meet
South East Region Champs
South East Region Youths
Crawley Spring Open Meet
South East Region Youths
Crawley Early Bird Meet
Crawley Spring LC Meet
Crawley Spring LC Meet
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Central Zonal Meet 2014

BUCS Long Course 2013

BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011
ASA SE Region Youth Champs

Surrey County Champs

Sheffield No Frills Meet

South East Region Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham 2009
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Club Swam Under

Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
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Birm'ham Uni

Birm'ham Uni

Club Swam Under

Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni

Birm'ham Uni

Level

1
1
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1

1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

26.22 507 H 17/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1
26.84 472 04/05/08 South East Region Youths Aldershot Birm'ham Uni 1
26.94 467 19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Birm'ham Uni 1
28.21 407 06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Birm'ham Uni 1
27.73 428 07/05/07 South East Region Youths Aldershot Birm'ham Uni 1
28.80 382 H 15/04/07  Crawley Spring LC Meet Crawley Birm'ham Uni 1
34.90 215 H 15/04/07  Crawley Spring LC Meet Crawley Birm'ham Uni 1
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